 Tourism Questionnaire Galveston

1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	5
	2
	2



2. Where you travelled from to visit Galveston?
	Place

	Kansas city x2 , Houston, Waco, North Dakota 



3. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Each week
	Each month
	Every few months
	Yearly
	Resident

	2
	1
	
	1
	3
	2



4. How do you travel around Galveston (choose most frequently used)?

	Foot
	Car
	Bus
	Bike

	2
	4
	
	1



5. [bookmark: _GoBack]On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston? (10= very clean, 1= very unclean)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1



6. On a scale of 1-10, how affordable is it to visit Galveston? (10 being affordable and 1 being unaffordable)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	3



7. Please rate your tourism experience at Galveston (10 being excellent and 1 being poor)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2
	1
	3


Can you provide any reasons for your rating? ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


8. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively do you think tourism impacts Galveston? (10= very positively, 1= very negatively)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	3


Can you provide any reasons for your rating? ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston? (10 = highly recommended, 1 = not recommended at all)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	2



